Cell and tissue culture media
Media additives
Serum
Protein solutions
process intermediates
virus suspensions
Column protection
Buffers preparation

≤42
Technical specification
Ordering information
Sterilization
D: Gamma compatible
A: Autoclavable
S: sterile (gamma irradiated)
P
Product Code
P: Pharmaceutical Grade
1
Product type
1: Capsule filter
S
Membrane
Material Size
S1: 180cm2
S5: 550cm2
02: 2inch
04: 4inch
05: 5inch
10: 10inch
20: 20inch
Pore Size
1: 0.2 μm
5: 0.45/0.2 μm
Inlet/Outlet
T: 3/2" (38.1mm) Tri-Clamp
F: 3/4" (19.1mm) Tri-Clamp
H: 1/2" (12.7mm) Hose Barb
B: 3/4" (19.1mm) Hose Barb
O: 1/4" (6.4mm) Hose Barb
Packaging
1: 1/pack
3: 3/pack
4: 4/pack
6: 6/pack
M=Manufacture
3 D 0 5 T T 1
S: Hydrophobic
PES
(Polyether